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Burma Issues

Back Pack Health Worker Team

Burma Medical Association

Committee for Internally Displaced Karen People
Federation of Trade Unions Kawthoolei

Karen Affairs Committee

Karen Baptist Convention

Karen Development Committee

W o N U hAWDNRE

Karen Development Network

—
o

. Karen Education Department

—
—

. Karen Environmental and Social Action Network
. Karen Human Rights Group

i
w N

. Karen Office for Relief and Development

[
A

. Karen Refugee Committee

[
Ul

. Karen Refugee Committee Education Entity



16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Karen Rivers Watch

Karen Student Network Group

Karen Teacher Working Group

Karen Women Empowerment Group

Karen Women Organization

Karen Youth Organization

Mae Tao Clinic

Hsar Mu Htaw

Hku Po Ka Paw

Karen Environment Network

Youth Circle

Mutraw Community Development Committee
Taw Oo District Humanitarian and Development Committee



